1. Complete the name of the numbers.

10

e

ACTIVITY IN CLASS

20

30

40

20

60

2. Search the words and write the numbers.

NUMBERS
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ETGHTEEN

ELEVEN

FIFTYFIVE
FIFTYSEVEN
FORTYONE
FORTYSIX
FOURTEEN
SIXTEEM
THIRTEEN
THIRTYFIVE
THIRTYTWO
THWELVE
TWENTYFOUR
TWENTYNINE
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